International Wire
Cable Services
Visit our online store at
or contact us at
Reliable supplier for your
bus bar wire, braids,

172
Tinned Copper
Tubular Braid,
3/8" Diameter
48x8/36 36 48 8 384 10 9,600 40
174
Tinned Copper
Tubular Braid,
1/2" Diameter
48x11/36 36 48 11 528 9 13,200 53
176
Tinned Copper
Tubular Braid,
25/32"
Diameter
48X16/36 36 48 18 864 7 21,600 79
178
Tinned Copper
Tubular Braid,
1" Diameter

Weight, Lbs/1000 Ft
166SS
Stainless Steel
Tubular Braid,
1/8" Diameter
1/8" 24x5/36 36 24 5 120 15 3,000 12
171SS
Stainless Steel
Tubular Braid,
1/4" Diameter
1/4" 24X16/36 36 24 16 384 10 9,600 34
172SS
Stainless Steel
Tubular Braid,
3/8" Diameter
3/8" 48X8/36 36 48 8 384 10 9,600 36
174SS
Stainless Steel
Tubular Braid,
1/2" Diameter
1/2" 48X11/36 36 48 11 528 9 13,200 48
176SS
Stainless Steel
Tubular Braid,
25/32" Diameter
25/32" 48X18/36 36 48 18 864 7 21,600 71
178SS
Stainless Steel
Tubular Braid, 1"
Diameter
1" 48X8/30 30 48 8 384 4 38,600 126
182SS
Stainless Steel
Tubular Braid, 1-
1/2" Diameter
1-1/2" 48X12/30 30 48 12 576 3 57,890 180
183SS
Stainless Steel
Tubular Braid, 2"
Diameter
2" 48X14/30 30 48 14 672 2 67,540 207
Stainless Steel Tubular Braid